Past Grant Summary
Nicola Valley Community Arts Council
AGM - November 16, 2022

This past fiscal year From the BC Arts Council:

2021 October 28 approved
2022 February 4

2022 March 25

2022 March 31

2022 June 3

Annual Grant from the City of Merritt
Annual Grant from TNRD

Others?

BC ARTS COUNCIL Total

2020 Calendar Year $20,000
2021 Calendar Year $49,000*
2022 Calendar Year $84,000*

$31,000
$15,000

$30,000
$24,000
$15,000

$5,000
$

*some funding resulting from Covid - automatic receipt

Resilience Supplement

Community Arts Operating
Assistance

Arts Impact
Resilience Supplement

Community Arts Operating
Assistance



